Applicant Name

BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING

BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING

CHRISTIAN/SUSAN M

COMPLETE BASEMENT
SYSTEMS

eRoof

INDEPENDENT LUMBER OF
MARSHALL INC

Mitlyng Electric & Refrigeration

Nayar HVAC LLC

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

500 WINDSTAR
ST

700 S BEND AVE

620 DONITAAVE

505 THOMAS
AVE W

800 HACKBERRY
DR

1215 HORIZON
DR

1209 COLLEGE
DR E

509 DARLENE
DR

Description of Work
Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work
Inside, Except Fireplace

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work
Inside, Except Fireplace

Re-Roofing

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work
Inside, Except Fireplace

Plumbing - Piping replacement

HVAC - Furnace

Valuation

200.00

950.00

11500.00

12500.00

73400.00

10000.00

3500.00

5989.00

Approved
Date

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

12/02/2025

12/01/2025

11/24/2025

12/03/2025

12/01/2025



