



MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	500 WINDSTAR ST	Plumbing - Water heater	200.00	11/24/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	700 S BEND AVE	Plumbing - Water heater	950.00	11/24/2025
CHRISTIAN/SUSAN M	620 DONITA AVE	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	11500.00	11/24/2025
COMPLETE BASEMENT SYSTEMS	505 THOMAS AVE W	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	12500.00	12/02/2025
eRoof	800 HACKBERRY DR	Re-Roofing	73400.00	12/01/2025
INDEPENDENT LUMBER OF MARSHALL INC	1215 HORIZON DR	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	10000.00	11/24/2025
Mitlyng Electric & Refrigeration	1209 COLLEGE DR E	Plumbing - Piping replacement	3500.00	12/03/2025
Nayar HVAC LLC	509 DARLENE DR	HVAC - Furnace	5999.00	12/01/2025